Manitoba

NORTHEAST REGION
C&M Conveyor, Inc.
Corporate Office
Mitchell, IN 47446
812-849-5647
812-849-6166
sales@cmconveyor.com

Larry May

1450 Smoketree Drive
Forest, VA 24551

PH: 434-525-5629

Cell: 434-942-2770
Imay@cmconveyor.com

Cagney Clark

4598 State Road 37
Mitchell, IN 47446

PH: 812-849-5647

Cell: 812-276-9227
cclark@cmconveyor.com

MIDWEST REGION

Gilbert Buescher

853 Rockbridge Drive
Naperville, IL 60540

PH: 630-416-6011

Cell: 630-240-6620
gbuescher@cmconveyor.com

SOUTHWEST REGION
Michael (Kory) Korzyniewski
9302 Canondale Dr.

Frisco, TX 75034

PH: 972-381-9308

Cell: 972-342-0028
mkory@cmconveyor.com

Mark Boardman

P.O. Box 12379

Marina Del Rey, CA 90295
PH: 310-822-6986
boardman@cmconveyor.com

CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
C&M Conveyor, Inc.

P.O. Box 379

4598 State Road 37

Mitchell, IN 47446

PH: 812-849-5647/1-800-551-3195
MAIN FAX #: 812-849-6126

Inside Sales Fax #: 812-849-6166
email: sales@cmconveyor.com
Web Page: www.cmconveyor.com

Eastern Canada - Ontario / Quebec

Mikah Thorne

390 Almas Common
Burlington, Ontario L7R 0A5
Cell: 647-237-6756
mthorne@cmconveyor.com

INTERNATIONAL SALES

Goettsch International, Inc.

9852 Redhill Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242-2846

PH: 513-563-6500
877-204-2790

FAX: 513-563-6510

email: info@goettsch.com

ASTI Roll Handling Products

Larry Emerson
Ph: 715-477-1320
Cell: 715-617-3744

TECHNICAL SUPPORT
Ben Burton
812-849-5647

ext. 248

PARTS DEPARTMENT
John Flammia
812-849-5647

Ext. 249
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Inventory Control

C&M offers “Turn-Key” Material Handling Systems from concept through
operator training. We support all major conveyor manufactures’ equipment

with Spare Parts and Service.

C&M

Conveyor




Roll Handling

Manual or
Automatic roll
loading.

Dual servo driven paddles
for row alignment or layer
configuration
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New or Retrofit
application.

Designed to

with-stand heavy

duty forklift
traffic.
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Systems
designed to

improve
e ‘ production and

reduce manning.

Preparation for pick-up by
squaring and doubling of single,
double row or entire layer.
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Stable Turntable for row or layer
orientation




